

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2006

CC 7485/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 05/10/2005 in CMWP No. 51423/2000 and dated 7.2.2006 in RN No. 7174/2006 in CMWP 51423/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE

AT ALLAHABAD)

FAKIR CHAND

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER MEERUT DIVISION & ORS.

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (c/delay in filing SLP,c/delay in refiling SLP and office report)

Date: 04/12/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Raja Venkatappa Naik, Adv.
Mr. Raja Raghavendra Naik,Adv.
Mr. S.K. Tandon, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Call after three weeks in view of the letter circulated.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
NAND SINGH)

(A

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER